
Coaches:

Shannon McIntyre
Barb (Assistant) Mackey

 Unadilla Valley
(G) V Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 12, 2022 Mon Scrimmage
(Scrimmage) Norwich 3:45

PM
7:00
PM

UV -High School
Gym

Departure Time:
6:45 AM NL

Sep 13, 2022 Tue Regular Season 
3-0 W Greene 6:00

PM TBD L

Sep 15, 2022 Thu Regular Season Sidney 6:00
PM TBD L

Sep 20, 2022 Tue Regular Season
@ Hancock
(Deposit-
Hancock)

6:00
PM

Deposit Elementary
School Gym L

Sep 22, 2022 Thu Regular Season Bainbridge
Guilford

6:00
PM TBD L

Sep 27, 2022 Tue Regular Season 
3-0 W Unatego 6:00

PM TBD L

Oct 4, 2022 Tue Regular Season @ Oxford 6:00
PM

Oxford High School
Gym L

Oct 5, 2022 Wed Regular Season Delaware
Academy

6:00
PM TBD L

Oct 11, 2022 Tue Regular Season @ Afton
(Harpur/Afton)

6:00
PM

JR/SR High Gym
(BLUE), Room 122
(Triple Glass Doors)

L

Oct 14, 2022 Fri Regular Season @ Walton 6:00
PM Walton HS Gym L

Oct 15, 2022 Sat
Regular Season
(Johnson City
Tournament)

TBD 8:00
AM

7:00
PM

UV -High School
Gym

Departure Time:
6:45 AM NL

Oct 18, 2022 Tue Regular Season TBD 6:00
PM TBD L

Oct 18, 2022 Tue
Regular Season
(MAC MINI
TOURNAMENT)

Delaware
Academy

6:00
PM

7:00
PM

UV -High School
Gym L

CANCELLED Oct
20, 2022 Thu Regular Season TBD 6:00

PM TBD L

Oct 22, 2022 Sat
Regular Season
(MAC
Championship)

Oxford 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

SUNY Delhi Clarke
Fieldhouse L

Nov 3, 2022 Thu Post-Season
Deposit (Deposit-
Hancock), Oxford
@ Tioga

4:30
PM High School Gym NL

Nov 6, 2022 Sun Post-Season @ Tioga 2:00
PM

Corning Painted
Post High School NL
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